82
Software overview
The new ROTRONIC devices are equipped with a practical interface for configuration of the devices and for the display and recording
of data. The ROTRONIC HW4 software is one of the most comprehensive and user-friendly validated software packages available on
the market today. It is not possible to describe the functionality of the software in full detail here.
A free trial version can be downloaded on the Internet from: www.rotronic-humidity.com
HW4 Trial   Trial version
Product key: 05 xxx•

102
acceSSorieS
Technical data and order information
Mounting hardware
AC5001 Adapter for 15 mm probes
to 25 mm holes
25/15 mm probe adapter to HF4X
and HF5X
AC5002 For mounting of HF4x, HF5X, HF6X,
transmitters on top hat rail
Mounting kit for DIN top hat rail (2 pc.)
AC5003 Gasket for internal Ethernet interface
AC5004 HF4, HF5, HF6, HP2X Cover for service interface
AC5005 For temperatures <100 °C Mounting flange for 15 mm probes
AC1301-M For temperatures to 100 °C
Perbunan gasket, M20 x 1.5
Brass, nickel-plated
Mounting gland for 15 mm probes
AC1301-MEX Ditto, for HygroClip EX probes Mounting gland for 15 mm probes
AC1302-M For temperatures to 100 °C
Perbunan gasket, M32 x 1.5
Brass, nickel-plated
Mounting gland for 25 mm probes
AC1303-M For temperatures to 200 °C
Perbunan gasket, M20 x 1.5
Brass, nickel-plated
Mounting gland for 15 mm probes
AC1304-M For temperatures to 200 °C
Perbunan gasket, M32 x 1.5
Brass, nickel-plated
Mounting gland for 25 mm probes
AC1305 Ø 80 mm, steel, nickel-plated Mounting flange for AC1301-M and AC1303-M